
 
Isle of Man 2023 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2023 Sunday New Year’s Day 

January 2, 2023 Monday New Year’s Day (substitute day) 

March 19, 2023 Sunday Mother’s Day 

April 7, 2023 Friday Good Friday 

April 9, 2023 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 10, 2023 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2023 Monday Early May bank holiday 

May 8, 2023 Monday King Charles III’s Coronation 

May 29, 2023 Monday Spring bank holiday 

June 9, 2023 Friday Tourist Trophy, Senior Race Day 

June 18, 2023 Sunday Father’s Day 

July 5, 2023 Wednesday Tynwald Day 

December 25, 2023 Monday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2023 Tuesday Boxing Day 
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